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FORM GFR 19-A 
(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule -150) 

Form of Utilization Certificate upto the month of December 2022 

NABARD 
PIU-RWD, Works Division, Baisi. 

Name ofSanction No. & Date with Amount Amount Received 
(in Rs. lacs) . No ParticularsS 

Scheme (in Rs. lacs) 

Construction 5989.07214 
Certified that out of Rs.5989.07214 lacs received upto date in favour of 
Executive Engineer, RWD, Works Division, Baisi a sum of Rs.5969.27912 

lacs J13has been utilized for the purpose of NABARD Schemes as given in 

the margin for which it was sanctioned and that the balance of Rs.19.79I02 

lacs remaining u25.64033nutilized at the end of the period under NABARD 

of Rural roads 
under 1 

NABARD 

Amount 
140.00000| 

49.00000 
49.00000| 

49.00000 
49.00000 
49.00000| 
49.00000 
79.00000L 
49.00000|L 
49.00000L 
50.00000 
50.00000 
50.00000 
50.00000 
50.00000 
135.00000 

16.26912| 
240.00000 
190.49354 
185.00000|L 

1627.76266 
363.35916 
26.15672| 
134.14448| 
156.74820| 
245.76450 
162.94173| 
62.79494 

151.33010 
733.55956 
231.25883| 
112.95435| 
238.99925| 
648.17872L 
32.49674 

34.42084| 
144.18171 
204.963691 
275.93619 
169.78040 

25.64033 
118.37557 

32347 
4361.30948 
5989.07214 

2. Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulilled/ are being fulfilled and 

Letter No. Date 
19.03.2013 
25.03.2013 
03.05.2013 
13.05.2013 
04.06.2013 
16.09.2013 
21.10.2013 
13.12,2013 
13.01.2014 
20.01.2014 

26.02.2014 
05.03.2014 
12.03.2014 
24.03.2014 
21.04.2014 
11.08.2014 
30.11.2017 
03.08.2018 
26.09.2018 
30.03.2019 
Sub Tolal 
05.07.2019 
24.07.2019 
24.01.2020 
06.02.2020 
17.02.2020 
13.03.2020 

24.09.2020 
24.03.2021 
08.06.2021 
22.02.2022 
10.03.2022 
16.03.2022 
06.04.2022 
22.04.2022 
30.04.2022 
6/7/2022 
6/06/2022 

10/08/2022 
21/09/2022 
17/11/2022 

08.12.2022 
09.12.22 
Sub Tolal 

Total 

|4 

4 

8 3 

10 

9559 

7 

CFMS 
CFMS 
CEMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 

CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 

CFMS 
CFMS 

CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 
CFMS 

CFMS 

36 50 

38 

43 

42 
43 

that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned. 

Kind of Checks exercised: 
i. Works have been supervised by Executive engineer / Superintending Enginer. 
i. Periodical inspection has been conducled by Executive engineer / Superinlending Engineer. 

ii. Construction materials have been tested. 
iv.Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer / Executive Engineer. 
v.All other codal formalities have been observed. 

3. Physical Progress achieved: 
iConstruction of Road Works 
ii.Construction of CD works. 

Sr. Divisianal ACHUnDÖfiee 
RWD, Works Division, Baisi 

Executive Engineer 
RWD, Wors Division, Baisi 
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A
m
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M
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M
aintenance 

(In Lakh) 
(In L

akh) 
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m
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C
onstruction of RCC Box Culvert in 

2020-21 D
haram

bai to Khuti G
hat via Dhusm

al 

Angradh at Ch. 13.36 K
m

 in B
aisa Block 

46.51444 
29.87492 

29.87492 
46.014 

D
rishti C

onstruction 
7.00 

40.690 
0.33603 

1
6
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3

9
8
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Construction of H
.L. RCC Bridge in 

1 
2

0
2

0
-2

1
 |D

haram
bari to Khuti D

har via D
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al 

Angradh at Ch. 8.00 Km
 in B

aisa Block 

Prabhakar C
onstruction 

389.140 
382.25797 

3.54428 
367.13930 

367.13930 
379.69299 

54.12 
1

2
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5
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6
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